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Critical�Areas�Checklist
Application�File�N

um
ber

BL�12�00008

If�so,�w
hich�one?

Fire�District�2�(Rural�Ellensburg)

If�so,�w
hich�one?

KRD

W
hich�School�District?

Ellensburg�School�District

If�so�w
hich�one?

If�so�w
hat�is�the�W

ater�Body?

W
hat�is�the�designation?

W
hat�is�the�FIRM

�Panel�N
um

ber?

If�so�w
hat�type�is�it?

If�so,�w
hat�is�the�Site�N

am
e?

If�so,�w
hat�type?

If�so,�w
hich�one?

If�so�w
hich�zone?

M
onday,�June�04,�2012

W
hat�is�the�Zoning?

Agriculture�20

Is�SEPA�required
N
o

Yes

Is�Parcel�History�required?
N
o

Yes

Is�Project�inside�a�Fire�District?
N
o

Yes

Is�the�project�inside�an�Irrigation�District?
N
o

Yes

Does�project�have�Irrigation�Approval?
N
o

Yes

Is�the�project�inside�a�U
GA?

N
o

Yes

Is�there�FIRM
�floodplain�on�the�project's�parcel?

N
o

Yes

Is�the�Project�parcel�in�the�Floodw
ay?

N
o

Yes

Does�the�project�parcel�contain�a�shoreline�of�the�State?
N
o

Yes

Does�the�project�parcel�contain�a�w
etland?

N
o

Yes

Does�the�project�parcel�intersect�a�PHS�designation?
N
o

Yes

Is�there�hazardous�slope�in�the�project�parcel?
N
o

Yes

Does�the�project�parcel�abut�a�DO
T�road?

N
o

Yes

Planner
Jeff�W

atson



W
hat�is�the�Seism

ic�Designation?
C

If�so,�w
hich�Zone�is�it�in?

If�so,�w
hich�one?

If�so,�w
hich�one?

If�so,�w
hich�one?

If�so,�w
hich�one?

Does�the�Project�Application�have�a�Title�Report�Attached?

Does�the�Project�Application�have�a�Recorded�Survey�Attached?

Have�the�Current�Years�Taxes�been�paid?

Does�the�project�parcel�abut�a�Forest�Service�road?
N
o

Yes

Does�the�project�parcel�intersect�an�Airport�overlay�zone�?
N
o

Yes

Does�the�project�parcel�intersect�a�BPA�right�of�w
ay�or�line?

N
o

Yes

Is�the�project�parcel�in�or�near�a�M
ineral�Resource�Land?

N
o

Yes

Is�the�project�parcel�in�or�near�a�DN
R�Landslide�area?

N
o

Yes

Is�the�project�parcel�in�or�near�a�Coal�M
ine�area?

N
o

Yes


















